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MISSION STATEMENT 

The Buckeye Local School District 

unifies individuals, communities, and 

resources to create a WORLD CLASS 

LEARNING COMMUNITY that gives 

all students the opportunity to be 

successful in THEIR future. 

  Aug. 21....Staff Orientation Day 

Aug. 21 ... HS Meet the Teacher Night 

Aug. 22....Waiver Day                                                                     

Aug. 22....Elem. Meet the Teacher Night 

Aug. 22....MS Meet the Teacher Night 

Aug. 23....Teacher Report Day-Prof. Dev. 

Aug. 26  ... School Begins For Students 

 

Welcome back! 

 

  Sept.  2….Labor Day – No School 

Sept. 26…HS Parent/Teacher Conf.  

Sept. 27…Waiver Day 

                   

October                   2019   November                       2019   December                 2019 
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Oct. 3......MS Parent/Teacher Conf. 

Oct.  11 ... No School - NEOEA Day 

Oct. 25… End of first grading period 

Oct. 28…No School – Teacher  

                Professional Records Day 

              

KEY: 
Blue – Day(s) Off 
Green – Teacher Prof. Day 
              No School for Students   
Clear – School Day 

  Nov. 7….Elem. Parent/Teacher Conf.  

Nov. 14...Elem. Parent/Teacher Conf. 

Nov.  27-29 .... No School -  

  Thanksgiving Break 
 

 

 

  Dec. 2.....School Resumes 

Dec. 5.....HS Parent/Teacher Conf. 

Dec. 12...MS Parent/Teacher Conf. 

Dec. 23-Jan 3...Winter Break 
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Jan. 6. ....School Resumes 

Jan. 17… End of second grading 

                    Period 

Jan. 20.. .. No School -  

  Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

Jan. 21.... No School – Teacher  

                Professional Records Day 

Jan. 30...Elem. Parent/Teacher Conf. 

 

 

  Feb.  6.…Elem. Parent/Teacher Conf. 

Feb. 17.…No School – President’s Day 

Feb. 20… HS Parent/Teacher Conf. 

Feb. 27 …MS Parent/Teacher Conf 

 

  Mar. 19… End of third grading 

                    Period 

Mar. 20..…No School - Teacher  

                   Professional Records Day 

Mar. 23-27…..Spring Break  

Mar. 30......School Resumes 

                   

 April                        2020   May                           2020   June                           2020 
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Apr 10…No School-Good Friday 
 

  May 25 ... No School – Memorial Day  

 
 
 
 

 

  June 3....Last Day of School 

June 3… End of fourth grading 

                    Period 

June 4...  Teacher Report Day 

June 5-9... Make-up Day (if nec.) 

         

       Have a terrific summer! 
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BUCKEYE LOCAL SCHOOLS 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2019-2020 
 

Wednesday     Aug.     21        Staff Orientation Day                                                            
Wednesday     Aug.     21        High School Meet the Teacher Night                                 42 Student Days 
Thursday Aug.     22        Waiver Day                                                                          1 Teacher Report Day  
Thursday Aug.     22        Elementary Meet the Teacher Night                                    2 Waiver Days 
Thursday Aug.     22        Middle School Meet the Teacher Night                   1 Professional Day 
Friday              Aug.     23        Teacher Report Day-Prof Dev.                                             1 Conference Day 
Monday Aug.     26        Classes Begin for Students                           1 Staff Orientation Day     
Monday Sept. 2 Labor Day – No School   
Thursday Sept. 26 High School Parent/Teacher Conferences   
Friday Sept. 27 Waiver Day 
Thursday Oct. 3 Middle School Parent/Teacher Conferences 
Friday Oct.  11 NEOEA Day – No School      
Friday Oct. 25 End of 1st Grading Period 
Monday Oct. 28 Teacher Professional Day/Records      
        
Thursday Nov.      7    Elementary Parent/Teacher Conferences 46 Student Days 
Thursday Nov.     14   Elementary Parent/Teacher Conferences    1 Teacher Professional Day 
Wed – Fri Nov. 27-29 Thanksgiving Holiday        
Monday Dec. 2 School Resumes after Thanksgiving Break 
Thursday Dec.  5 High School Parent/Teacher Conferences                           
Thursday Dec. 12 Middle School Parent/Teacher Conferences                              
Mon – Fri  Dec. 23-Jan. 3 Winter Break   
Monday  Jan. 6 School Resumes After Winter Break    
Friday Jan. 17 End of 2

nd
 Grading Period/First Semester 

Monday Jan. 20 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - No School     
Tuesday Jan.    21 Teacher Professional Day/Records  
              
Thursday Jan. 30 Elementary Parent/Teacher Conferences 41 Student Days 
Thursday Feb. 6 Elementary Parent/Teacher Conferences   1 Conference Day   
Monday Feb.     17  Presidents’ Day – No School    1 Teacher Professional Day 
Thursday Feb.      20  High School Parent/Teacher Conferences 
Thursday         Feb.     27         Middle School Parent/Teacher Conferences 
Thursday Mar. 19 End of 3rd Grading Period 
Friday Mar.  20 Teacher Professional Day/Records          
        
Mon-Fri Mar. 23-272 Spring Break   46 Student Days 
Monday Mar. 30 School Resumes After Spring Break   1 Teacher Report Day 
Friday Apr. 10  No School (Good Friday)        
Monday May 25 Memorial Day - No School        
Wednesday June 3 Last Day of School       
             End of 4th Grading Period/Second Semester     
Thursday June 4 Teacher Report Day 
 
        
        
     175   Instructional (Student) Days
       2   Parent/Teacher Conference Days                                                       2   Parent/Teacher Conf Days 
                                 3   Teacher Professional Days 
            1   Orientation Day 
                                                                                                                                                2   Waiver Days 
                2   Teacher Report Days  
                       185   Salary Based Days 
 
Should Calamity Days exceed the number of required hours, the number of make-up days to meet the legal requirements of the school will 
be scheduled as needed, following the last day of school.  (Ex.  June 5th , 8th & 9th). 

 Kindergarten 1
st
 full day of school – Tuesday, September 3, 2019 

 Seniors last day –  Thursday, May 28, 2020 

 Commencement – Tuesday, June 2, 2020 

      No school for students & teachers   
                   Teacher Work Days - No school for students 
 

 

 


